T100033

Footprint: 10' x 2'

List Price: $13,408.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE

©JGJ6,



17100033

|Qty Part Number

Description

List

Ext. List|

MM-12024TWBL
MM-242433BC4
MM-301430UCD
MM-302433BC4
MM-362433BSC

AN DA A

120x24.5x5 Laminate Worksurface with Backsplash, Mile Marker
24x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with 4 Drawers, Mile Marker
30x14x30 Double Upper Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker
30x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with 4 Drawers, Mile Marker
36x24.25x33 Double Sink Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker

$3,698.00
$1,713.00

$844.00
$1,744.00
$1,133.00

Total

$3,698.00
$1,713.00
$3,376.00
$3,488.00
$1,133.00

$13,408.00

Date 6/28/2021
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