

T100033

Footprint: 10' x 2' List Price: \$13,408.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE







Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
1	MM-12024TWBL	120x24.5x5 Laminate Worksurface with Backsplash, Mile Marker	\$3,698.00	\$3,698.00
1	MM-242433BC4	24x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with 4 Drawers, Mile Marker	\$1,713.00	\$1,713.00
4	MM-301430UCD	30x14x30 Double Upper Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker	\$844.00	\$3,376.00
2	MM-302433BC4	30x24.25x33 Single Base Cabinet with 4 Drawers, Mile Marker	\$1,744.00	\$3,488.00
1	MM-362433BSC	36x24.25x33 Double Sink Cabinet with Doors, Mile Marker	\$1,133.00	\$1,133.00

Total \$13,408.00